
 
Darul Wahid; 103-21 177th St, Jamaica NY 11433 

Ph: 917 834 6046, email: darulwahidnyc@gmail.com ; Website: http://www.darulwahidnyc.org 
 twitter: @DarulWahidNYC; FB: DarulWahidnyc; Google+: DarulWahidNYC; WhatsApp Group: DW Messages 

SISTERS ARE WELCOME TO ATTEND ALL MASJID EVENTS; SEPARATE ENTRANCE 

Ramadan 1437 Iftar / Dinner Schedule (Daily Iftar Expense: 20 X $9 = $180) 

 Ramadan 1437 
Jun-July 2016 

DAY Name Cell Ph & email / Location 

M
ER

C
Y 

1,  June 6 Mon Gous  Uddin  
2,  June 7 Tue Jami  Ga Chowdhury  
3, June 8 Wed Abu Ahmed  
4,  June 9 Thu Abdul Hakim South Ozone Park 
5,  June 10 Fri Md. Tanveer Siddque Jamaica Estate  
6,  June 11 Sat Jami  + Karim +Abu Ahmed  
7,  June 12 Sun Mahmud Chowdhury  
8,  June 13 Mon Kabir (Gous  Uddin)  
9,  June 14 Tue Jami  Ga Chowdhury  
10,  June 15 Wed Ahmed Nizar Queens Village 

“The best charity is that given in Ramadhan.” [At-Tirmithi]. 

FO
RG

IV
EN

ES
S 

11,  June 16 Thu Mujib Mojumder  
12,  June 17 Fri Tasleem Uncle  
13,  June 18 Sat Faruque  
14,  June 19 Sun Ezaz  
15,  June 20 Mon Ali Baba Restaurant, Aftab  
16,  June 21 Tue Sirajul Islam  
17,  June 22 Wed Gias Uddin  
18,  June 23 Thu Ali Baba Restaurant, Aftab  
19,  June 24 Fri Kamal Hossain  
20,  June 25 Sat Anwarul Karim  

“He who feeds a fasting person will gain the same reward as he will, without decreasing from the fasting 
person’s rewards.” [Ahmad] 

 Ramadan 1437 
Jun-July 2016 

DAY Name Cell Ph & email/ Location 

RE
PE

N
TE

N
C

E 

21,  June 26 Sun Shams Chowdhury, Emon Jamaica Estate 
22,  June 27 Mon Gous  Uddin  
23,  June 28 Tue Foysal  
24,  June 29 Wed Foysal  
25,  June 30 Thu Ehsan + Alam  
26,  July 1 Fri Ripon  
27,  July 2 Sat Tasleem  
28,  July 3 Sun Mujib Mojumder  
29,  July 4 

Mon 
 
 

 

30,  July 5 
Tue 

 
 

 

“Fasting is a shield and protection from Hellfire” [Ahmad] 
Eid Prayer @ 8:30AM; Location: Liberty Park Basketball Court (172nd St. + Liberty Ave); RAIN LOCATION: @ MASJID 

Iftar and Dinner Everyday Tarawih COMPLETE Quran Weekend Classes for Youth Sisters Halakah 

Online Donation: https://www.crowdrise.com/darul-wahid 
 

mailto:zaman1111@yahoo.com
http://www.darulwahidnyc.org/
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